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пр. Науки, д. 10, 
тел. 241-69-09, 241-69-29


ОТЧЕТ
о деятельности АДС с 04.08.2017 по 10.08.2017г.

1. Сведения по заявкам.
	Подразделение
	Поступило заявок от населения
	Примечание

	
	всего
	на исполнении
	отказы
	выполнено
	

	Внутренние заявки ЖКС

	ЖКС
	397
	40
	7
	350
	

	из них:
	
	
	
	
	

	АДС
	206
	20
	3
	169
	

	из них:
	
	
	
	
	

	аварийные
	60
	4
	1
	46
	

	электрики
	78
	20
	0
	58
	

	платные
	68
	0
	3
	65
	

	из них:
	
	
	
	
	

	поверка
	47
	0
	3
	44
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